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RACINE COUNTY 
PUBLIC WORKS, PARKS & FACILITIES COMMITTEE 

- 2019 MEETING SCHEDULE - 
 

Meetings are generally held on the 2nd and 4th Thursdays of the month. 
 
 

Meetings begin at 6:00 p.m. in the  Ives Grove Office Complex 
Public Works & Development Services Conference Room 

14200 Washington Avenue, Sturtevant, WI  53177 
 

Petitions may be filed at Racine County Public Works and Development Services Department 
14200 Washington Avenue, Sturtevant, WI  53177 

Phone:  (262) 886-8440   Fax:  (262) 886-8480 
www.racineco.com 

 

 
 
 Thursday, January 10, 2019 
 Thursday, January 24, 2019 
 
 Thursday, February 14, 2019 
 Thursday, February 28, 2019 
 
 Thursday, March 14, 2019 
 Thursday, March 28, 2019 
 
 Thursday, April 11, 2019 
 Thursday, April 25, 2019   
 
 Thursday, May 9, 2019 
 Thursday, May 23, 2019 
 
 Thursday, June 13, 2019 
 Thursday, June 27, 2019 
 
 Thursday, July 11, 2019 
 Thursday, July 25, 2019 
 
 Thursday, August 8, 2019 
 Thursday, August 22, 2019 
 
 Thursday, September 12, 2019 
 Thursday, September 26, 2019 
 
 Thursday, October 10, 2019  * 
 Thursday, October 24, 2019 * 
 
 Thursday, November 14, 2019 
  
 Thursday, December 12, 2019 
  
 

* October meetings are dependent upon Racine County budget meeting scheduling. 

http://www.racineco.com/

